
99 年 06 月 1701 中化  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

99/06/01 1,622,263 31,606,123 19.40 19.70 19.25 19.30 -0.20 607 

99/06/02 1,152,618 22,026,364 19.15 19.35 18.85 18.85 -0.45 548 

99/06/03 1,722,226 33,311,921 19.20 19.60 19.10 19.35 +0.50 612 

99/06/04 922,313 17,845,039 19.45 19.45 19.20 19.30 -0.05 430 

99/06/07 1,123,000 21,001,150 18.60 18.80 18.50 18.70 -0.60 484 

99/06/08 1,030,768 19,365,296 18.70 18.90 18.60 18.85 +0.15 441 

99/06/09 1,410,384 26,429,837 18.90 19.00 18.50 18.70 -0.15 636 

99/06/10 728,305 13,657,152 18.65 18.85 18.65 18.80 +0.10 330 

99/06/11 1,098,434 20,998,566 19.00 19.40 19.00 19.10 +0.30 502 

99/06/14 948,143 18,224,935 19.20 19.35 19.15 19.20 +0.10 377 

99/06/15 1,698,712 32,952,504 19.25 19.55 19.25 19.35 +0.15 703 

99/06/17 2,283,310 44,759,787 19.55 19.75 19.50 19.55 +0.20 912 

99/06/18 811,530 15,807,203 19.70 19.70 19.40 19.40 -0.15 396 

99/06/21 1,231,946 24,134,494 19.60 19.70 19.45 19.60 +0.20 526 

99/06/22 2,993,616 59,816,204 19.75 20.20 19.60 19.90 +0.30 1,202 

99/06/23 2,484,001 50,018,919 19.90 20.30 19.90 20.00 +0.10 911 

99/06/24 2,355,699 47,488,990 20.20 20.35 19.95 20.10 +0.10 742 

99/06/25 1,647,265 32,745,892 20.00 20.10 19.70 19.80 -0.30 659 

99/06/28 2,275,112 45,753,724 19.90 20.35 19.90 20.05 +0.25 760 

99/06/29 2,054,226 41,140,522 20.20 20.25 19.80 19.80 -0.25 746 

99/06/30 1,602,638 31,126,411 19.50 19.60 19.20 19.45 -0.35 640 

 


